Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
66
Catalog 0750-2US
Global Air Preparation System
P31S / P32S Series
Symbol
Port
size Description Order code†
Flow
dm3/s (scfm)
Max.
bar (psig)
Height
mm (inches)
Width
mm (inches)
Depth
mm (inches) Weight
1/4" 120VAC Solenoid & cable plug P31SA92SGNC1FN 17 (36) 10 (150) 115.6 (4.5) 57 (2.2) 40 (1.5) 0.37kg (0.8lbs)
1/4" 24VDC Solenoid & cable plug P31SA92SGNC2CN 17 (36) 10 (150) 166.0 (6.5) 57 (2.2) 40 (1.5) 0.41kg (0.9lbs)
1/4" Internal air pilot operated P31SA92Y0N 17 (36) 17 (250) 115.6 (4.5) 57 (2.2) 40 (1.5) 0.37kg (0.8lbs)
1/4" External air pilot  (1/8" threaded) P31SA92PPN 17 (36) 17 (250) 115.6 (4.5) 57 (2.2) 40 (1.5) 0.37kg (0.8lbs)
1/2" 120VAC 30mm coil & cable plug incl. P32SA94SCNA3GN 48 (101) 10 (150) 162.5 (6.3) 88 (3.4) 57.2 (2.28) 0.87kg (1.5lbs)
1/2" 24VDC 30mm coil & cable plug P32SA94SCNA2CN 48 (101) 10 (150) 227.5 (8.9) 88 (3.4) 57.2 (2.28) 0.90kg (2.0lbs)
1/2" Internal air pilot operated P32SA94Y0N 48 (101) 17 (250) 162.5 (6.3) 75 (2.9) 57.2 (2.28) 0.90kg (2.0lbs)
1/2" External air pilot  (1/8 threaded) P32SA94PPN 48 (101) 17 (250) 162.5 (6.3) 75 (2.9) 57.2 (2.28) 0.87kg (1.5lbs)